{

l‘,“q €5 Ve

* Io¢s
‘\
FEThy

®

&.¢.4.9

AHZIAO 38IAT

TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD

Rupali Square, Bhoi Nagar, Bhubaneswar. 751022

Tel. 0674-2542475 [ 2542617. Fax-2544828. Email: md@tdccorissa.org

Tender Notice No. MSP/276

Dt.21-07-2015

DetailTender Call Notice for Sale of Myrobalan (Seeded Harida) 2015 Crop procured under

MSP Secheme.

Sealed Tender(s) are invited from reputed purchasers of State of Odisha & outside State of
Odisha for disposal of 232.94 Quintal (s) of Myrobalan (Seeded Harida) available in the
following central gowdown of different branches of TDCCOL as given below:

Slno

I

TDCC Branch

Bolangir

Sundergarh

Udala (Mayurbhanj District)
Keonjhar

Total

Myrobalan (Seeded Harida) in Qtls
95.75 ]
93.94

38.30

495

232.94

The=details of tender call notice, instructions and terms and conditions of tender can be
downloaded by logging on www.tdccorissa.org. The last date of receipt of quotation is up to
1 pm on dt: 14.08.2015. '

Sd/-
Managing Director



