



## TRIBAL DEVELOPMENT CO-OPERATIVE CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD

## Rupali Square, Bhoi Nagar, Bhubaneswar. 751022

Tel. 0674-2542475 / 2542617. Fax-2544828. Email: md@tdccorissa.org

Tender Notice No. MSP/276

Dt.21-07-2015

## DetailTender Call Notice for Sale of Myrobalan (Seeded Harida) 2015 Crop procured under MSP Secheme.

Sealed Tender(s) are invited from reputed purchasers of State of Odisha & outside State of Odisha for disposal of 232.94 Quintal (s) of Myrobalan (Seeded Harida) available in the following central gowdown of different branches of TDCCOL as given below:

TDCC Branch	Myrobalan (Seeded Harida) in Qtls
Bolangir	95.75
Sundergarh	93.94
Udala (Mayurbhanj District)	38.30
Keonjhar	4.95
Total	232.94
	Bolangir  Sundergarh  Udala (Mayurbhanj District)  Keonjhar

The details of tender call notice, instructions and terms and conditions of tender can be downloaded by logging on <a href="www.tdccorissa.org">www.tdccorissa.org</a>. The last date of receipt of quotation is up to 1 pm on dt: 14.08.2015.

Sd/-Managing Director